
XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   30

100717030-14-1/2

Yeomju

19/07/2010  16:10

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

V DORST Larissa

RICHTERS Anke

SMEETS Martine

POLMAN Estavana

KRAMER Jessy

KNIPPENBORG Lynn

DE HAZE Rachel

V D HEIJDEN L

ROZEMALEN C

SNELDER Danick

MOELKER Lisette

KUIK Inske

SCHOP Esther

BONT Debbie

VAN GULIK Sarah

V DORST Larissa

RICHTERS Anke

Total

Total  

2

3

5

6

7

8
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19
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2

3

0/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/5

3/4

3/4

0/1

1/1

4/5

1/1

5/5

1/1

2/2

0/1

14/17

9/21

9/21

2/3

1/1

0/1

1/2

4/7

1/4

1/4

0/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

4/4

4/4

4/5

1/1

17/20

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

1/2

1/1

4/5

0/2

0/2

2/2

1/1

0/1

3/4

2/5

1/4

3/9

2/5

4/5

5/5

1/1

5/8

10/11

2/3

9/11

1/1

1/2

2/2

1/3

0/1

43/58

15/37

1/4

16/41

0.0%

0.0%

 40.0%

 80.0%

100%

100%

 62.5%

 90.9%

 66.7%

 81.8%

100%

 50.0%

100%

 33.3%

  0.0%

 74.1%

 40.5%

 25.0%

 39.0%

1

1

3

1

2

2

3

13

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

2

3

2

15

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

1

2

2

9

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

NETHERLANDS(NED)

(COURT PLAYER)

1

14

4

17

4

3

1

2

1

2

1

1

2 1

1

2

1

5

17

7

20

5

4

 20.0%

 82.4%

 57.1%

 85.0%

 80.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

01:00

00:00

00:34

00:28

00:32

00:11

00:31

00:47

00:11

00:43

00:21

00:05

00:16

00:44

00:11

01:00

00:00

TIME
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   B

MATCH   30

100717030-14-2/2

Yeomju

19/07/2010  16:10

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BARBOSA Lucila

GIAMBERARDINO L

BURGARDT Daniela

ROMERO Micaela

PIZZO Manuela

SALVADO Luciana

ABADIE Daiana

TRENZIANI V

MENDOZA Luciana

CRIVELLI V

GAMBINO Antonell

AIMONE Florencia

VALENTE Sofia

VICO Natalia

FERRA Florencia

RABINO Maria

BARBOSA Lucila

FERRA Florencia

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

1

16

1/1

0/3

0/1

1/5

1/2

1/2

2/6

0/2

2/3

1/1

5/11

2/3

0/2

0/1

12/29

2/12

0/4

2/16

2/2

1/1

0/1

3/4

1/5

1/5

1/1

1/1

1/13

1/6

2/19

2/2

2/2

1/4

0/1

1/5

3/5

2/4

1/1

6/10

1/3

0/1

1/4

2/6

1/3

5/6

1/1

8/19

7/11

0/1

1/3

0/1

25/51

7/39

1/12

8/51

0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

 83.3%

100%

0.0%

 42.1%

 63.6%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

0.0%

  0.0%

 49.0%

 17.9%

  8.3%

 15.7%

2

2

4

2

4

4

4

4

2

1

1

1

1

24

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

7

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

DIS.

EXC.
2’WAR.ERR.ASST.

Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

1

12

3

1

2

6

3

9

1

3

1

4

1

4

5

29

4

1

2

10

 20.0%

 41.4%

 75.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 60.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:47

00:45

00:06

00:00

00:34

00:57

00:20

00:00

00:47

00:56

00:45

00:13

00:00

00:08

00:13

00:09

00:47

00:13

TIME

ARGENTINA(ARG)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   30 100717030-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

2 V DORST Larissa 3 RICHTERS Anke 5 SMEETS Martine 6 POLMAN Estavana 7 KRAMER Jessy 8 KNIPPENBORG Lynn 10 DE HAZE Rachel 11 V D HEIJDEN L 

12 ROZEMALEN C 14 SNELDER Danick 15 MOELKER Lisette 16 KUIK Inske 17 SCHOP Esther 19 BONT Debbie 20 VAN GULIK Sarah  

ARGENTINA

 1 BARBOSA Lucila  2 GIAMBERARDINO L  3 BURGARDT Daniela  4 ROMERO Micaela  5 PIZZO Manuela  6 SALVADO Luciana  7 ABADIE Daiana  8 TRENZIANI V

 9 MENDOZA Luciana  10 CRIVELLI V  11 GAMBINO Antonell  13 AIMONE Florencia  14 VALENTE Sofia  15 VICO Natalia  16 FERRA Florencia  17 RABINO Maria

NETHERLAND

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

17/20 1/1

4/5 2/2

3/4 6/10

1/2

7/8

3/5

1/2

6/7

0/2

0/1

1/2

4/120/1

3/3

0/1

0/2

5/10

3/7

1/2

 2 V DORST Larissa

 3 RICHTERS Anke

 

 1 BARBOSA Lucila

 16 FERRA Florencia

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/4             1/7

2/2             5/6
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1/11

2/3             2/6

0/4             0/1

                       

0/2             1/5
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XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: Chinese Handball Association E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

ARG NED

:13 22

NED ARG

:43 25

ROUND    3 MATCH    30 100717030-21-1/1
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2nd Half
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